

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2023/02

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	139,185
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	173,157
	YoY Change of Amount	-33,972
	YoY Change of Ratio	-19.62
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	267,871
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	408,434
	YoY Change of Amount	-140,563
	YoY Change of Ratio	-34.42
	MEMO	